
COMM AT INTERS OF NW COR OF SW1/
OF A CO GRADED RD FOR POB, RUN E
FT, W 420 FT TO E R/W OF SAID CO

HANCOCK KAREN DARLENE/HANCOCK JIMMY RAY
585 SW BISHOP AVENUE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-16-03283-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/25/2024 TP 1.69 31,688 0 0 31,688

STANDARD
3

227,228
29,136
31,688

288,052
27,951

260,101
HX HB 51,411

208,690
288,052

0

290,818

1523/1914 9/13/2024 WD Q I 01 362,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JARRARD MARK E

HANCOCK KAREN DARLE

1352/0255 1/23/2018 WD Q I 01 218,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISAIAH & ASHLEY M CUL

MARK E JARRARD
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PRMT:1:1: CARPORT ADDITION

11194 SFR 65 05/23/1996

2025HX Base Yr

585 SW BISHOP AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,850 129.6000 145.15 268,528 1977 2010 0 0 0 15.38 84.62

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 99 100 99 12,160

BAS 336 100 336 41,269

BAS 1,149 100 1,149 141,127

FCP 567 25 142 17,441

FOP 132 30 40 4,913

FST 153 55 84 10,318

2,436 1,850 227,228

BAS= W51 BAS= W11S9 E11 N9$ S9 BAS= W11 FCP= N9 W7 FST= W17
S9 E17 N9$ S9 W17 S21 E24 N21$ S21 E16 N21 W5$ E5 S15 FOP= S6
E22 N6 W22$ E46 N24$.

BAS

51

9

5

15

46

24

BAS

11

9

11

9

BAS

11

21

16

21

5

FCP

9

7

9

17

21

24

21

FST

17

9

17

9

FOP6

22

6
22

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 14,336

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 7,000

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

29,136

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 15,000.00 18,750.00 31,688


